
ROSELAND SCHOOL DISTRICT 2026 CUPCCAA LIST

Company Contact Email Application Received License# License Type Exp. Date DIR Registration # Status Exp. Date

Adams Commercial General Contracting, IncWill Adams estimating@acgcinc.com 11/4/2025 875823 B 2/28/2026 1000000607 Active 6/30/2026

American Windows & Door System, Inc Eddy Deniz eddy@amwinsys.com 9/25/2025 1066478 C17, C61/D28, C61/D52, C61/D16, C28 6/30/2026 1000853023 Active 6/30/2026

August-Jaye, Inc Eddy Deniz eddy@augustjaye.com 9/25/2025 987876 B 10/31/2027 1000041753 Active 6/30/2027

Arntz Builders Inc Kelsey Godfrey kelsey@arntzbuilders.com 12/10/2025 856393 A, B 3/31/2027 1000003147 Active 6/30/2028

Bridges Construction Valentin Rivas valentin@bridgesconstruction.com 10/13/2025 607223 B, C6 9/30/2026 1000035928 Active 6/30/2026

BT Mancini Co. Inc Jennifer Mills jennifermills@btmancini.com 9/25/2025 229210 B, C15, C61/D34, C61/D10, C51, C39 10/31/2026 1000002989 Active 6/30/2028

C & J Pacific Construction LLC Chris Kountouris chris@candjpacificconstruction.com 10/13/2025 1139641 B 6/30/2027 2000013294 Active 6/30/2026

C & J Painting Murray Castro candjpainting94@gmail.com 11/24/2025 700342 C33 12/31/2026 1000002131 Active 6/30/2026

Cal West Acoustics Joe Wester joe@cwacoustics.com 10/31/2025 960381 C2 3/31/2027 1000005061 Active 6/30/2026

CBS Plumbing & Heating Inc David Duty cbsplumbing@att.net 11/7/2025 294171 C4, C16, C20, C36, C43 3/31/2026 1000000813 Active 6/30/2028

Color New Corp Louie Loizu colornewcorp@yahoo.com 10/10/2025 1113019 B, C33 11/30/2027 1001122963 Active 6/30/2026

Cornerstone Roofing, Inc Lucas Smith lucas@cornerstoneroofs.com 9/30/2025 909400 C39 1/31/2026 1000007122 Active 6/30/2026

Draperies By Rico, Inc Michael Koeth michael@ricoswcs.com 11/7/2025 554303 C61/D52 1/31/2027 1000002980 Active 6/30/2026

Engelke Construction Richard Engelke rich@engelkeconstruction.com 10/22/2025 305446 A, C12, HAZ 9/30/2027 1000000610 Active 6/30/2026

ESLE, Inc. DBA Energy Star Lighting & Electric IncViktor Yevchenko viktor.y@esleinc.com/ tate.w@esleinc.com 10/11/2025 1000027 B, C10 1/31/2027 1000019459 Active 6/30/2028

Foam Experts Roofing, Inc. Mary Ann Herman foamexpertsroofing@gmail.com 9/30/2025 501167 C39 11/30/2026 2000001422 Active 6/30/2026

FRC Inc Frank Ruggirello bids@frcinc.biz 11/13/2025 715667 B 4/30/2026 1000002179 Active 6/30/2028

GCCI, Inc Brandon Gentry contractadmin@gcciinc.com 10/2/2025 729437 B 11/30/2026 1000003538 Active 6/30/2028

Global Modular, Inc Adam Debard prequal@gdvi.net 10/13/2025 837357 B 9/30/2026 1000003715 Active 6/30/2027

Golden State Electric, Inc James Carvelho james@gse1.com 12/8/2025 583566 C10 12/31/2026 1000007979 Active 6/30/2026

Jacobson Fencing Company, Inc Robert Ingram jacobsonfenceinc@gmail.com 11/11/2025 515709 C13, C23 8/31/2027 1000024902 Active 6/30/2026

KBI Painting, Inc. James mail@kbipaint.com 10/12/2025 944475 C33 3/31/2026 1000005867 Active 6/30/2026

Kenwood Fence Co, Inc Jack Goodin jgoodin@kenwoodfence.com 12/24/2025 608869 C13 4/30/2027 1000010457 Active 6/30/2026

Madison Electric Erik Nordby erik@madisonelectric-inc.com 10/2/2025 789795 C10 7/31/2026 1000016054 Active 6/30/2026

Matrix HG, Inc Joe Cabral jcabral@matrixhginc.com 10/21/2025 812232 B, C4, C10, C20, C36, C38, C43 9/30/2026 1000003058 Active 6/30/2028

Mesa Energy Systems, Inc Greg Eiler greg_eiler@emcor.net 10/10/2025 611215 B,C4,C7,C10,C20,C36,C38,C46 1/31/2027 1000002425 Active 6/30/2026

Mike Brown Electric Co. Katie Holcomb katieh@mbelectric.com 10/14/2025 306767 A, C10 4/30/2026 1000000469 Active 6/30/2028

Nelson Adams NACO Rosi Barcenas estimating@nelsonadamsnaco.com 9/26/2025 971118 C61/D34 3/31/2026 1000009263 Active 6/30/2026

Northern Electric, Inc. Jessa Ramirez jessa@northernelectric.com 11/25/2025 437655 C10 3/31/2027 1000005225 Active 6/30/2026

PCD Christian Velasquez bids@pcdinc.net 10/28/2025 527657 C7, C10 4/30/2026 1000000341 Active 6/30/2026

Perfection Painting Corp Carlos Zarate perfectionptgco@gmail.com 11/21/2025 1091363 B, C15, C33 5/31/2026 1000951947 Active 6/30/2026

Peters Excavating, Inc Henry Hoegerman henry@petersexcavatinginc.com 10/15/2025 654703 A 9/30/2026 1000014509 Active 6/30/2026

Precision Excavating & Grading Inc Christian R ap@prescisionexcavatingandgrading.com 10/27/2025 1050989 A 7/31/2027 1001000461 Active 6/30/2026

R & K Associates DBA Escon Builers Reza Khorami reza@esconbuilders.com 11/7/2025 846755 B, C6 2/28/2027 1000002781 Active 6/30/2026

Ridgeview Builders, Inc Rebecca Langer ridgeview@sonic.net 10/23/2025 765395 B 7/31/2027 1000004031 Active 6/30/2027

Rege Construction, Inc Nick Scalabaini nick@regeconstruction.com 11/4/2025 786253 A 10/31/2026 1000003550 Active 6/30/2026

R.J. Mechanical, Inc Jared Stocker jared@rjmechanicalhvac.com 12/1/2025 856063 C20, C43 3/31/2026 1000023033 Active 6/30/2026

Roberts Service & Construction Nicole Roberts rme@sonic.net 12/23/2025 556014 A, C4,C10,C20,C36 2/28/2027 1000005106 Active 6/30/2026

S.R. Bray LLC, DBA Power Plus Sommer Vasquez Wall leads@powerplus.com 10/10/2025 980589 B, D31 1/31/2027 1000624421 Active 6/30/2026

Tec-Com Low Voltage Solutions, Inc Todd Shelton tshelton@tec-com.net 10/20/2025 769824 C7 6/30/2027 1000415457 Active 6/30/2026

The Roofing Friend Inc Florentino Guerrero roofingfriend.com 10/10/2025 1067709 B, C39 8/31/2026 1000874674 Active 6/30/2026

Universal Coatings, Inc Kim Nulick kim@universalcoatings.net 10/13/2025 717507 A, B, C2, C22, C33, C39, C43, ASB 1/31/2026 1000001517 Active 6/30/2026

Valley Construction Services, Inc. Wes Eckhart weckhart@vcsi.com 9/30/2025 1108389 B 8/31/2026 1001105306 Active 6/30/2026

Western Oilfields Supply CO DBA Rain for RentLisa Cazarez lcazarez@rainforrent.com 10/14/2025 904992 A, C34, C61/D21 10/31/2027 1000007030 Active 6/30/2028

Yoda Painting, Inc Mike Takar bids@yodapainting.com 12/17/2025 1050095 C33 10/30/2027 1000527505 Active 6/30/2027
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